View metadata, citation and similar papers at core.ac.uk

Unit: Admissions, Office of

-
brought to you by .{ CORE

provided by Winthrop University

Office of Admissions, Various Records, W432-2
University Archives, Winthrop University

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Sub-Group:

Series: Various Records

Description of series and contents:
This series consists of the various records produced by and for the Office of Admissions that are
not of sufficient quantity to constitute a separate series.

Box(es) Folder(s)

Contents

Ooo~No ok wWwN PR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19-20
21-22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

AR DADADADADRNDNDNDRANDNWONRRPRPRPRPREPREPRPRERREPRRPREPREPRRERER

Advertisement & Recruitment Brochures

“Highlights of the Winthrop College 1976 Freshman Class”
Admissions Tests

Fresh Start Evaluation Form

“Enrollment Trends”

Memo on SAT Reporting

Admissions Application

Attendance Policy

“The Connection”

Admissions Brochure

Admission Brochure and Application

York Technical College Transfer Guide to Winthrop
Campus Brochures

Admission Brochure and Application

Admission Brochure and Application

STEP Program Brochures

Transfer and Exchange Student Information

“The Winthrop Experience”

College Board ATP Summary Reports — Profile of Applicants for Admission
College Board ATP Summary Reports —Profile of Enrolling Freshman
Admissions Seminars Flyer

Reception for Prospective Students, Charleston

Newspaper Articles Pertaining to Admissions or Applications
Minority Recruitment Brochures

Advertisement Templates

WC “A Profile” brochures and production orders

Blank Preferred Candidate Declaration Certification
Journalism at Winthrop brochure

Winthrop College Brochure

Winthrop University Brochures

September Admissions Newsletter

Admissions Progress Reports

*10 bound vols. — Student Record Books — Oversize

Record Group no: _W432
Sub-group no:
Seriesno: 2

Year(s)

1970s

1976

1928-1929, 1932, nd
1987

1991-1992

1995

nd

1985-1986

2002

ca. 2010

2012

1985-1986

2015

1984-1985
1988-1989

nd.

1986-1987, 1989-1991
nd.

1978-1979
1978-1979

1990

October 18, 1987
1985-1986, 1988-1989
1990

ca. 1990
1979-1981

nd.

ca. 1950s

ca. early 1990s
ca. 2016
September 2019
1986

1912-1950


https://core.ac.uk/display/214443655?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=banner&utm_campaign=pdf-decoration-v1

