Office of Admissions, Various Records, W432-2 University Archives, Winthrop University

Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: _ Admissions, Office of _	Record Group no: <u>W432</u>
Sub-Group:	Sub-group no:
Series: _Various Records_	Series no: <u>2</u>

Description of series and contents:

This series consists of the various records produced by and for the Office of Admissions that are not of sufficient quantity to constitute a separate series.

Box	(es) Fold	ler(s) Contents	Year(s)
1	1	Advertisement & Recruitment Brochures	1970s
1	2	"Highlights of the Winthrop College 1976 Freshman Class"	1976
1	3	Admissions Tests	1928-1929, 1932, nd
1	4	Fresh Start Evaluation Form	1987
1	5	"Enrollment Trends"	1991-1992
1	6	Memo on SAT Reporting	1995
1	7	Admissions Application	nd
1	8	Attendance Policy	1985-1986
1	9	"The Connection"	2002
1	10	Admissions Brochure	ca. 2010
1	11	Admission Brochure and Application	2012
1	12	York Technical College Transfer Guide to Winthrop	1985-1986
1	13	Campus Brochures	2015
1	14	Admission Brochure and Application	1984-1985
1	15	Admission Brochure and Application	1988-1989
1	16	STEP Program Brochures	nd.
1	17	Transfer and Exchange Student Information	1986-1987, 1989-1991
1	18	"The Winthrop Experience"	nd.
2	19-20	College Board ATP Summary Reports – Profile of Applicants for Admission	1978-1979
3	21-22	College Board ATP Summary Reports –Profile of Enrolling Freshman	1978-1979
4	23	Admissions Seminars Flyer	1990
4	24	Reception for Prospective Students, Charleston	October 18, 1987
4	25	Newspaper Articles Pertaining to Admissions or Applications	1985-1986, 1988-1989
4	26	Minority Recruitment Brochures	1990
4	27	Advertisement Templates	ca. 1990
4	28	WC "A Profile" brochures and production orders	1979-1981
4	29	Blank Preferred Candidate Declaration Certification	nd.
4	30	Journalism at Winthrop brochure	ca. 1950s
4	31	Winthrop College Brochure	ca. early 1990s
4	32	Winthrop University Brochures	ca. 2016
4	33	September Admissions Newsletter	September 2019
4	34	Admissions Progress Reports	1986
*10 bound vols. – Student Record Books – Oversize		1912-1950	

¹